
LIBERAL ARTS  OPTIONS PANEL (SPRING 2021)
Learn about various Liberal Arts majors and options and their career paths. See 
http://bit.ly/LAVideos2021 for an introduction video for all Liberal Arts Options. 
See the back of  this flyer for a list of  the Liberal Arts majors and options. 
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Come and learn more about the Liberal Arts majors and Liberal Arts Options at LaGuardia Community College!

http://bit.ly/LAVideos2021
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LIBERAL ARTS  OPTIONS PANEL (SPRING 2021)
Liberal Arts Majors

- Liberal Arts: Social Sciences and Humanities major


- Dionne Miller, Dean

- Marsha Oropeza, Academic Program Specialist for Liberal Arts 

Programs

- Office: M406 |(718) 482-6028 | moropeza@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Math & Science major

- Dionne Miller, Dean

- Marsha Oropeza, Academic Program Specialist for Liberal Arts 

Program

- Office: M406 | (718) 482-6028 | Email: moropeza@lagcc.cuny.edu


Liberal Arts Options (2020-2021)

- Liberal Arts: Applied Math Option


- Tao Chen, Program Director

- Office E218I | (718) 482-5210 | Email: tchen@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Deaf Studies Option

- John Collins, Program Director

- Office: B234XX | No voice phone | Email: jocollins@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Journalism Option

- Meghan Fox, Program Director

- Office: M119A | (718) 730-7453 | Email: mefox@lagcc.cuny.edu  

- Liberal Arts: History Option

- Chelsea Del Rio, Program Director

- Office: C459RR | (718) 482-5790 | Email: cdelrio@lagcc.cuny.edu 
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- Liberal Arts: International Studies Option

- Maria Savva, Program Director

- Office: B234V | (718) 730-7449 | E-mail: msavva@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Japanese Option

- Tomonori  Nagano, Program Director

- Office: B-234FF | (718) 482-5484 | E-mail: tnagano@lagcc.cuny.edu 

- Liberal Arts: Latin American Studies

- Ana Maria Hernandez, Program Director

- Office: B-234EE | (718) 482-5697 | hernandezan@lagcc.cuny.edu


- Liberal Arts: Political Science Option

- Nichole Shippen, Program Director

- Office: C-459TT | (718) 349-4085 | Email: nshippen@lagcc.cuny.edu


- Liberal Arts: TESOL/Linguistics

- Monika Ekiert, Program Director

- Office: B-234-V | (718) 482-6097 | Email: mekiert@lagcc.cuny.edu 


- Liberal Arts: Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

- Anita Baksh, Program Director

- Office: E101H2 | (718) 730-7507 | Email: abaksh@lagcc.cuny.edu 


